8.00mm
[0.315in]

—
Clamp ID Range

13.0 - 15.0mm
[0.512in - 0.591in]

[33/64" - 19/32"]

1.00mm
[0.039in]

7.00mm

[0.276in]
[9/32"]
19.50mm
[0.768in]
SKU/

PART NUMBER:

SEC-13-W4

DESCRIPTION:

Single Ear Hose Clamp

HRY

MATERIAL:

AISI 304 Stainless Steel

https://hclfasteners.com

ISSUE NUMBER: | 1

SCALE:

2.6:1
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